—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

MOT Lead
Secretary/Clerk
Secretary/Clerk
Para-Educator
Custodian

Para-Educator

Utility 1 (Maint/Cust)

Para-Educator
Para-Educator
Noon Duty

Food Svc. Wkr.
Para-Educator

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary

San Ardo Union Elementary

Department Total Wages
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$50,536
$46,703
$30,311
$29,752
$29,664
$29,050
$28,250
$24,308
$23,346
$21,755
$13,223
$12,016

$1,663



