	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	MOT Lead		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$50,536
2.	Secretary/Clerk		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$46,703
3.	Secretary/Clerk		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$30,311
4.	Para-Educator		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,752
5.	Custodian		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,664
6.	Para-Educator		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$29,050
7.	Utility 1 (Maint/Cust)		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$28,250
8.	Para-Educator		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$24,308
9.	Para-Educator		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$23,346
10.	Noon Duty		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$21,755
11.	Food Svc. Wkr.		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$13,223
12.	Para-Educator		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$12,016
13.	Custodian		San Ardo Union Elementary	Classified	\$1,663